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# 24760 // PASSO FUNDO
CROSS-DUATHLON

Descrigédo Faixa

Masculino de 16 até 99 anos

Feminino de 16 até 99 anos
Feminino de 16 até 99 anos

Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

Masculino de 40 até 49 anos

Masculino de 50 até 99 anos

Col.

P O b~ W

CROSS DUATHLON

NO

10

11
17

15

16
18
14
19

Nome
ELIAKYN CANALI CANALI
CHRSTIAN SALDANHA

TAIS DUARTE
SARAJANE VOOS

MARCELO BURLAMAQUE
EDUARDO BURLAMAQUE
GABRIEL DA COSTA SOARES
SOARES

EVERTON LOSS

RONIE MULLER

CASSIANO DA ROSA

UCHOA FERRARESE DE LIMA
TARCISO LOPES VAZ

JUNG HO KIM

MAURICIO DE ALMEIDA
UILINTON R. DE LIMA DE LIMA
IVO BERTOL JUNIOR
CARLOS SCHAEFFER
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ZERO ADVENTURE

Idd.

34
39
40
47

32
36
32

38
35
33

36
42

46

40

40
52

2 RiscoZ

Equipe
BIKE TRI
BIKE TRI ORANGE TRI

BIKE-TRI/GO TREINOS
KBIKES/NEW PACE
ASSESSORIAS

BIKE TRI/ORANGE TRI
BIKETRI/ORANGE TRI
BIKE TOUR

BIKE TRI/ ORANGE TRI
GALERA DO PEDAL

BIKE TRI-ORANGE
TRITTTEAM/TEAMMVPF

N

AUTO ELETRICA GABRIEL /
GIGANTE BIKE

BIKE TRI/ TRIATHLON PASSO
FUNDO

BIKE TRI-ORANGE TRI
SICREDI

BIKE TRI E BERTOL S.A
CORREPROFESSOR

\%

(o2 BN e) RN o) RN )]

[e) BN )R> Rie)]

ero

U R E

Tempo
01:21:00
01:31:58

01:45:20
02:06:30

01:25:28
01:26:18
01:28:33

01:32:39
01:33:09
01:40:53

01:57:00
01:25:50

01:37:54

01:49:03
01:54:36
01:56:14
02:10:50

Pégina:
1

www.RISCOZEROADVENTURE.com.br



